Standards listed below apply to one or more
products in the GRAFIK Eye product line.
Consult factory for specific information.
LUTRON
Quality Systems
registered
to ISO 9001
GRAFIK  Eye 3000

2 Class 2/PELV control wiring.
3 Counts as one of 16 maximum Control Station Devices.
Ordering Example
NTGRX-4B-WH
add color/finish suffix
to model #
Matte Finishes
Standard, ships in 48 hrs.
White WH
Ivory IV
Beige BE
Gray GR
Brown BR
Black BL
Metal Finishes
Ships in 4-6 weeks.
Bright Brass BB
Bright Chrome BC
Bright Nickel BN
Satin Brass SB
Satin Chrome SC
Satin Nickel SN
Antique Brass QB
Antique Bronze QZ
Anodized Aluminum
Clear CLA
Black BLA
Brass BRA
Customization
Ships in 4-6 weeks.
• See pg. 12 for multigang
wallplates, color matching,
engraving/silk screening,
and custom controls.
• See pg. 143 for
engraving schedules.
Locking Covers
• See pg. 64 for
more information.
Technical Support: 1.800.523.9466…24 hours/7 days (US/CAN)  To Order: 1.888.LUTRON1…8a.m.–8p.m./M-F ET (US/CAN)
GRAFIK Eye® Wallstations
Dimensions
W: 2.75” (70mm)
H: 4.56” (116mm)
D: 1.13” (29mm)1
Wallbox Size: single-gang
Dimensions
W: 2.75” (70mm)
H: 4.56” (116mm)
D: 1.13” (29mm)1
Wallbox Size: single-gang
Product Model Color Suffix
G
R
A
FIK
 Eye
W
allstations–A
rchitectural
47
Dimensions
W: 2.75” (70mm)
H: 4.56” (116mm)
D: 1.13” (29mm)1
Wallbox Size: single-gang
ARCHITECTURAL
4-BUTTON MASTER CONTROL
WALLSTATION NTGRX-4M-2, 3
• Each of four buttons toggles selected GRAFIK Eye

D: 1.13” (29mm)1
Wallbox Size: single-gang
Ordering Example
EGRX-2B-SL-WH
add color/finish suffix
to model #
Matte Finishes
Standard, ships in 48 hrs.
White WH
Black BL
Metal Finishes
Ships in 4-6 weeks.
Bright Brass BB
Bright Chrome BC
Bright Nickel BN
Satin Brass SB
Satin Chrome SC
Satin Nickel SN
Antique Brass QB
Antique Bronze QZ
Anodized Aluminum
Clear CLA
Black BLA
Brass BRA
Customization
Ships in 4-6 weeks.
• See pg. 12 for multigang
wallplates, color matching,
engraving/silk screening,
and custom controls.
• See pg. 143 for
engraving schedules.
Locking Covers
• See pg. 64 for
more information.
Technical Support: 1.800.523.9466…24 hours/7 days (US/CAN)  To Order: 1.888.LUTRON1…8a.m.–8p.m./M-F ET (US/CAN)
GRAFIK Eye® Wallstations
Product Model                  Color Suffix
G
R
A
FIK
 Eye
W
allstations–European-Style
49
Dimensions
W: 3.38” (86mm)
H: 3.38” (86mm)
D: 0.88” (22mm)1
Wallbox Size:
UK/German, single-gang
Dimensions
W: 3.38” (86mm)
H: 3.38” (86mm)
D: 0.88” (22mm)1
Wallbox Size:
UK/German, single-gang
2-BUTTON WALLSTATION EGRX-2B-SL-2, 3
• Optional Functions (can be selected in the field):
- Turns lighting on (Scene 1) and off
- Recalls preset light levels for two scenes (9/10 or 13/14)
- Single partition status determines which GRAFIK Eye
Control Unit(s) operate independently or in combination
to reflect status for one moveable wall (two rooms)
- Panic (Scene 16, lock out GRAFIK Eye Manual Control)
- Sequencing (Selects Scenes 5-16 sequentially)
- Individual Zone Raise/Lower
• Mounts in UK/German wallbox (Lutron P/N 241-683)
• On-button and wallplate engraving available
4-SCENE WALLSTATION WITH OFF
AND RAISE/LOWER EGRX-4S-2, 3
• Recalls preset light levels for four scenes

3 Counts as one of 16 maximum Control Station Devices.
EUROPEAN-STYLE
Ordering Example
EGRX-PRO-WH
add color/finish suffix
to model #
Matte Finishes
Standard, ships in 48 hrs.
White WH
Black BL
Metal Finishes
Ships in 4-6 weeks.
Bright Brass BB
Bright Chrome BC
Bright Nickel BN
Satin Brass SB
Satin Chrome SC
Satin Nickel SN
Antique Brass QB
Antique Bronze QZ
Anodized Aluminum
Clear CLA
Black BLA
Brass BRA
Customization
Ships in 4-6 weeks.
• See pg. 12 for multigang
wallplates, color matching,
engraving/silk screening,
and custom controls.
• See pg. 143 for
engraving schedules.
Locking Covers
• See pg. 64 for
more information.
Technical Support: 1.800.523.9466…24 hours/7 days (US/CAN)  To Order: 1.888.LUTRON1…8a.m.–8p.m./M-F ET (US/CAN)
GRAFIK Eye® Wallstations
Product Model Color Suffix
G
R
A
FIK
 Eye
W
allstations–European-Style
51
Dimensions
W: 3.38” (86mm)
H: 3.38” (86mm)
D: 0.88” (22mm)1
Wallbox Size:
UK/German, single-gang
Dimensions
W: 3.38” (86mm)
H: 3.38” (86mm)
D: 0.88” (22mm)1
Wallbox Size:
UK/German, single-gang
4-SCENE WITH OFF, RAISE/LOWER AND
INFRARED RECEIVER PROGRAMMING EGRX-PRO-2, 3
• Recalls preset light levels for four scenes
(1-4, 5-8, 9-12 or 13-16) plus off from keypad

3 Depth includes wallplate and backbox; wallplate depth is 0.13”(3mm).
ARCHITRAVE ™
Ordering Example
GRX-IT-WH-E
Ships in 48 hrs.
Engraving
Ships in 4-6 weeks.
• See pg. 143 for
engraving schedules.
4-SCENE WIRELESS INFRARED
REMOTE CONTROL GRX-IT-WH
• Recalls preset light levels for four scenes plus off
(scenes dependent on receiver settings)
• Fine-tuning of light levels with master raise/lower
• 50’(15m) line-of-sight range to receiver
• Does not count as one of 16 maximum
Control Station Interfaces
• Infrared frequency is 40kHz
• Available in white (WH) only
• Engraving available. Add -E to end of model;
see engraving schedule, pg. 143
8-SCENE WIRELESS INFRARED
REMOTE CONTROL GRX-8IT-WH
• Recalls preset light levels for eight scenes plus off
(scenes dependent on receiver settings)
• Fine-tuning of light levels with master raise/lower
• 50’ (15m) line-of-sight range to receiver
• Does not count as one of 16 maximum
Wallstations/Control Interfaces
• Infrared frequency is 40kHz
• Available in white (WH) only
• Engraving available. Add -E to end of model;
see engraving schedule, pg. 143
CEILING-MOUNTED INFRARED RECEIVER GRX-CIR-WH1, 2
• Receives signal from Infrared Wireless Remote Control
• Allows recall of preset light levels for four scenes
(1-4, 5-8, 9-12, or 13-16) plus off with four-scene
Wireless Remote Control (GRX-IT-WH)
• Recalls eight scenes (1-8, 5-12, 9-16, or 13-16/1-4)
plus off with eight-scene Wireless Remote Control (GRX-8IT-WH)
• Fine-tuning of light levels with Wireless Remote Control
• 360º reception range, 50’ (15m) line-of-sight
range from Wireless Remote Control to receiver
• Mounts in 2.19”(56mm) x 2.19”(56mm)
collar provided by Lutron
• Available in white (WH) only
Dimensions
W: 1.50” (38mm)
H: 5.69” (145mm)
D: 0.88” (22mm)
Dimensions
W: 1.50” (38mm)
H: 5.69” (145mm)
D: 0.88” (22mm)
Technical Support: 1.800.523.9466…24 hours/7 days (US/CAN)  To Order: 1.888.LUTRON1…8a.m.–8p.m./M-F ET (US/CAN)
Dimensions
diameter: 3.50” (89mm)
depth: 3.00” (76mm)
Visible portion
of receiver
Ceiling
GRAFIK Eye® Infrared Controls
Product Model                  Color Suffix
G
R
A
FIK
 Eye
Infrared C
ontrols
55
Footnotes, pg. 55
1 Class 2/PELV control wiring.